
 

 

Agenda 

Town Board Meeting 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 at 7:00 pm 

Rondout Municipal Center 
 

 

Call to Order 

Pledge to the Flag 

Public Comment 

Minutes of Prior Meetings 

Committee Reports  

Correspondence on File  

Supervisor’s Financial Report 

Appointments & Resignations  

 Motion to accept the resignation of Laurie Hornbeck effective 12/31/22 

 

 

1. Speaker – Environmental Commission 

2. Resolution – Contract Amendment for Website 

3. Resolution – Agreement for Shredding 

4. Resolution – 2023 Contract with Bergmann 

 

 

Motion to Audit the Vouchers 

 

 

DATES TO REMEMBER 

 

1. Wednesday November 2
nd

 @ 7 – Town Board Workshop & Public Hearing for Budget 

2. Sunday November 6
th

 – Daylight Savings Time 

3. Tuesday November 8th – Election Day Observed – Town Offices Closed 

4. Wednesday November 9
th

 @ 7 – Town Board Meeting  

5. Friday November 11
th

 – Veteran’s Day Observed – Town Offices Closed 

6. Thursday & Friday November 24
th

 & 25
th

 – Thanksgiving Observed – Town Offices Closed 

7. Wednesday December 7
th

 @ 7 – Town Board Workshop 

8. Wednesday December 14
th

 @ 7 – Town Board Meeting 

9. Monday December 26
th

 – Christmas Day Observed – Town Offices Closed 

10. Friday December 30
th

 – New Year’s Day Observed – Town Offices Closed 


